
2021-2022 Academy of Art University Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 29, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 18-11   Conf: 13-5   Home: 8-3   Away: 8-6   Neutral: 2-2
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Stuart, Chanel 25-17 693 27.7 97-288 .337 57-219 .260 37-42 .881 43 71 114 4.6 53 0 28 31 13 46 288 11.5
11 Krupa, Joy 8-8 249 31.1 41-91 .451 1-5 .200 7-13 .538 30 40 70 8.8 16 1 19 21 17 15 90 11.3
20 Manns, Lauryn 29-24 810 27.9 98-322 .304 11-60 .183 64-93 .688 23 60 83 2.9 63 1 45 72 12 46 271 9.3
01 Wilson, Alisha 28-13 735 26.3 115-247 .466 0-2 .000 28-58 .483 124 165 289 10.3 74 0 20 49 45 50 258 9.2
02 Rodgers, Brooke 29-28 971 33.5 93-250 .372 2-18 .111 67-144 .465 49 107 156 5.4 79 1 68 88 18 48 255 8.8
14 Munn, Alyssa 18-18 521 28.9 52-172 .302 20-89 .225 20-32 .625 27 45 72 4.0 41 0 52 37 0 34 144 8.0
22 Tuttle, Milan 29-16 727 25.1 62-228 .272 28-105 .267 57-95 .600 42 58 100 3.4 71 4 51 62 5 55 209 7.2
03 Murrell, Kaila 24-0 424 17.7 66-189 .349 32-114 .281 7-20 .350 14 24 38 1.6 46 0 7 24 1 19 171 7.1
24 Ojide, Christy 29-18 492 17.0 54-120 .450 0-0 .000 33-45 .733 76 101 177 6.1 49 0 8 23 34 15 141 4.9
00 Akako, Ladun 8-0 87 10.9 4-12 .333 0-1 .000 5-8 .625 6 12 18 2.3 16 1 1 7 2 2 13 1.6
31 McCoy, Hailey 22-3 141 6.4 8-37 .216 6-29 .207 5-6 .833 12 13 25 1.1 7 0 2 2 4 7 27 1.2
Total 29 5850 201.7 690-1956 .353 157-642 .245 330-556 .594 506 747 1253 43.2 515 8 301 450 151 337 1867 64.38
Opponents 5850 201.7 640-1684 .380 133-422 .315 357-514 .695 345 838 1183 40.8 504 12 324 580 93 213 1770 61.03

Team Statistics ARTU OPP
SCORING 1867 1770
    Points Per Game 64.4 61.0
    Scoring Margin 3.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 690-1956 640-1684
    Field Goal Pct .353 .380
3 POINT FG-ATT 157-642 133-422
    3PT FG Pct .245 .315
    3PT Made Per Game 5.4 4.6
FREE THROWS-ATT 330-556 357-514
    FT Pct .594 .695
    FT Made Per Game 11.4 12.3
REBOUNDS 1253 1183
    Rebounds Per Game 43.2 40.8
    Rebounds Margin 2.4 –
ASSISTS 301 324
    Assists Per Game 10.4 11.2
TURNOVERS 450 580
    Turnovers Per Game 15.5 20.0
    Turnovers Margin 4.5 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.7 0.6
STEALS 337 213
    Steals Per Game 11.6 7.3
BLOCKS 151 93
    Blocks Per Game 5.2 3.2
ATTENDANCE 289 1,942
    Dates/Avg Per Date 11-26 14-139
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 4-50

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Academy of Art 464 417 470 500 16 1867
Opponents 389 399 490 481 11 1770

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/13/21 CAL ST. MONTEREY BAY W 70-42 40
11/15/21 SIMON FRASER W 59-56 15
11/19/21 vs Cal St. East Bay L 46-63 0
11/20/21 at Stanislaus St. L 57-74 121
11/24/21 at San Jose St. L 49-62 213
11/27/21 at Sonoma St. W 68-53 65

* 12/04/21 DOMINICAN (CA) L 66-70 55
* 12/09/21 at CUI W 64-61 120
* 12/11/21 at Point Loma W 68-60 128

12/14/21 WESTERN WASH. L 43-57 30
* 01/06/22 POINT LOMA W 70-61 20
* 01/08/22 at Holy Names W 67-41 30
* 01/13/22 at Hawaii Hilo L 58-66 33
* 01/15/22 at Hawaii Pacific W 82-59 140
* 01/17/22 at Chaminade W 70-59 137
* 01/27/22 at Biola W 83-61 210
* 01/29/22 at Azusa Pacific L 65-106 63
* 02/01/22 HOLY NAMES W 84-39 0
* 02/05/22 at Dominican (CA) L 75-85 76
* 02/06/22 CUI L 57-62 0
* 02/13/22 HAWAII HILO W 56-47 55
* 02/17/22 HAWAII PACIFIC W 66-59 20
* 02/20/22 FRESNO PACIFIC W 69-67 34
* 02/24/22 BIOLA W 77-64 20
* 02/26/22 at Fresno Pacific W 64-53 46

03/03/22 vs Hawaii Hilo W 59-54 73
03/04/22 vs Point Loma W 77-62 67
03/05/22 vs Azusa Pacific L 49-60 58
03/11/22 at Cal St. East Bay L 49-67 560

* = Conference game



2021-2022 Academy of Art University Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 29, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 13-5   Home: 6-2   Away: 7-3   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Stuart, Chanel 14-12 419 29.9 63-165 .382 38-124 .306 15-17 .882 24 40 64 4.6 30 0 17 21 8 32 179 12.8
20 Manns, Lauryn 18-13 528 29.3 66-203 .325 6-32 .188 53-73 .726 13 40 53 2.9 41 1 33 37 10 30 191 10.6
01 Wilson, Alisha 17-8 471 27.7 81-167 .485 0-1 .000 12-32 .375 82 110 192 11.3 44 0 14 36 25 40 174 10.2
14 Munn, Alyssa 11-11 322 29.3 39-113 .345 13-58 .224 17-28 .607 19 27 46 4.2 28 0 36 22 0 24 108 9.8
02 Rodgers, Brooke 18-18 623 34.6 65-167 .389 1-9 .111 39-86 .453 38 77 115 6.4 52 1 52 58 14 35 170 9.4
22 Tuttle, Milan 18-12 456 25.3 47-141 .333 21-62 .339 30-53 .566 29 39 68 3.8 47 3 35 36 4 40 145 8.1
03 Murrell, Kaila 18-0 298 16.6 50-141 .355 24-84 .286 5-12 .417 10 14 24 1.3 33 0 4 19 1 17 129 7.2
24 Ojide, Christy 18-11 316 17.6 42-82 .512 0-0 .000 23-32 .719 46 60 106 5.9 28 0 3 16 20 7 107 5.9
11 Krupa, Joy 2-2 40 20.0 3-14 .214 1-1 1.000 4-8 .500 7 8 15 7.5 5 1 4 4 3 2 11 5.5
00 Akako, Ladun 4-0 53 13.3 2-7 .286 0-0 .000 4-7 .571 4 11 15 3.8 9 0 1 5 1 1 8 2.0
31 McCoy, Hailey 14-3 99 7.1 6-30 .200 4-23 .174 3-4 .750 7 9 16 1.1 5 0 2 2 1 6 19 1.4
Total 18 3625 201.4 464-1230 .377 108-394 .274 205-352 .582 314 463 777 43.2 322 6 201 277 87 234 1241 68.94
Opponents 3625 201.4 399-1043 .383 88-271 .325 234-324 .722 204 499 703 39.1 314 10 207 378 56 120 1120 62.22

Team Statistics ARTU OPP
SCORING 1241 1120
    Points Per Game 68.9 62.2
    Scoring Margin 6.7 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 464-1230 399-1043
    Field Goal Pct .377 .383
3 POINT FG-ATT 108-394 88-271
    3PT FG Pct .274 .325
    3PT Made Per Game 6.0 4.9
FREE THROWS-ATT 205-352 234-324
    FT Pct .582 .722
    FT Made Per Game 11.4 13.0
REBOUNDS 777 703
    Rebounds Per Game 43.2 39.1
    Rebounds Margin 4.1 –
ASSISTS 201 207
    Assists Per Game 11.2 11.5
TURNOVERS 277 378
    Turnovers Per Game 15.4 21.0
    Turnovers Margin 5.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.7 0.5
STEALS 234 120
    Steals Per Game 13.0 6.7
BLOCKS 87 56
    Blocks Per Game 4.8 3.1
ATTENDANCE 204 983
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-26 10-98
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Academy of Art 333 265 325 310 8 1241
Opponents 255 260 294 305 6 1120

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/04/21 DOMINICAN (CA) L 66-70 55
12/09/21 at  CUI W 64-61 120
12/11/21 at  Point Loma W 68-60 128
01/06/22 POINT LOMA W 70-61 20
01/08/22 at  Holy Names W 67-41 30
01/13/22 at  Hawaii Hilo L 58-66 33
01/15/22 at  Hawaii Pacific W 82-59 140
01/17/22 at  Chaminade W 70-59 137
01/27/22 at  Biola W 83-61 210
01/29/22 at  Azusa Pacific L 65-106 63
02/01/22 HOLY NAMES W 84-39 0
02/05/22 at  Dominican (CA) L 75-85 76
02/06/22 CUI L 57-62 0
02/13/22 HAWAII HILO W 56-47 55
02/17/22 HAWAII PACIFIC W 66-59 20
02/20/22 FRESNO PACIFIC W 69-67 34
02/24/22 BIOLA W 77-64 20
02/26/22 at  Fresno Pacific W 64-53 46


